
Distancia Cat. Puesto Nombre Año Club Marca Lugar Fecha
16 KM. ABM 10º - 3º por Eq. ROBERTO RUIZ REVUELTA 1985 PIELAGOS 1h04:28 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 12º - 4º por Eq. ANDRES GARCIA BLANCO 1992 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h04:55 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 19º (18º ESP) - 16º por Eq. JOSE FUENTES-PILA ORTIZ 1976 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h06:39 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 20º (19º ESP) - 3º por Eq. ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO 1984 PIELAGOS 1h06:50 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 33º (32º ESP) - 4º por Eq. ALFONSO GARCIA FERNANDEZ 1996 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h08:31 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 34º (33º ESP) - 14º por Eq. MARCOS SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 1989 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h08:41 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 38º (37º ESP) - 4º por Eq. BORJA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 1983 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h09:07 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 45º (44º ESP) - 3º por Eq. JOSE MARIA VALDES GALLO 1980 PIELAGOS 1h09:46 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 48º (47º ESP) MANUEL LAVIN RIOS 1985 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h10:00 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 55º (54º ESP) SERGIO MIERA PEREZ 1980 PIELAGOS 1h10:38 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 56º (55º ESP) - 17º por Eq. DAVID ALVAREZ ARAGON 1983 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h10:39 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 59º (58º ESP) DIEGO DIAZ PANDO 1986 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h10:53 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 60º (59º ESP) IVAN ARAUZO SARMIENTO 1978 VALLES PASIEGOS - SOBAOS LUCA 1h10:56 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 64º (63º ESP) - 14º por Eq. RUBEN RINA BLAZQUEZ 1976 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h11:24 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 67º (66º ESP) CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 1978 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h11:32 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 69º (68º ESP) DAVID GOMEZ SALVADOR 1988 EDM CAYON - HELIOS DICA 1h11:39 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 74º (73º ESP) JESUS TOYOS FERNANDEZ 1977 PIELAGOS 1h12:04 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 77º (76º ESP) - 14º por Eq. FIDEL FERNANDEZ VARELA 1982 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h12:21 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 78º (77º ESP) FERNANDO SAINZ RUIZ 1989 PIELAGOS 1h12:36 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 87º (85º ESP) ADRIAN DIAZ GIMENEZ 1988 INFICANT - VILLA DE NOJA 1h13:15 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 89º (87º ESP) - 17º por Eq. PABLO MARTINEZ SERNA 1990 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h13:33 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 95º (93º ESP) ADRIAN BRIZ RUIZ 1987 PIELAGOS 1h13:47 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 96º (94º ESP) DANIEL SORIA LANERO 1988 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h13:47 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 101º (99º ESP) JAVIER COBO ACEBO 1982 INDEPENDIENTE 1h14:21 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 102º (100º ESP) JUAN FRANCISCO PEREZ VELARDE 1973 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h14:23 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 103º (101º ESP) FERNANDO MONTES FERNANDEZ 1989 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h14:32 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 104º (102º ESP) - 17º por Eq. CONSTANTINO GONZALEZ LANDERAS 1983 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h14:34 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 106º (104º ESP) - 16º por Eq. JOSE MANUEL JARA ORTIZ 1977 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h14:54 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 110º (108º ESP) ALBERTO HERRERA DEL CAMPO 1977 VALLES PASIEGOS - SOBAOS LUCA 1h15:27 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 113º (111º ESP) - 16º por Eq. ANTONIO TRUCIOS VEGAS 1977 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h15:59 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 125º (123º ESP) - 25º por Eq. JAVIER DIEZ ALBAÑIL 1982 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h17:44 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 139º (137º ESP) JUAN MANUEL PEREZ HERNANDO 1979 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h19:42 LIENCRES 25-04-21
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16 KM. ABM 144º (142º ESP) - 25º por Eq. JOSE ANGEL GARCIA GARCIA (SEVILLA) 1975 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h21:02 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 150º (148º ESP) - 25º por Eq. IVAN MENDEZ CAMPA 1980 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h23:53 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 159º (157º ESP) ELOY FERNANDEZ TOCA 2000 INDEPENDIENTE 1h25:45 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM 161º (159º ESP) ISAAC SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 1979 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h26:26 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. ABM - IVAN SAINZ RUIZ 1991 PIELAGOS Retirado LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. PM 16º ELOY FERNANDEZ TOCA 2000 INDEPENDIENTE 1h25:45 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 2º ROBERTO RUIZ REVUELTA 1985 PIELAGOS 1h04:28 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 5º (4º ESP) ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO 1984 PIELAGOS 1h06:50 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 12º (11º ESP) BORJA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 1983 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h09:07 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 15º (14º ESP) MANUEL LAVIN RIOS 1985 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h10:00 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 17º (16º ESP) DAVID ALVAREZ ARAGON 1983 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h10:39 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 20º (19º ESP) FIDEL FERNANDEZ VARELA 1982 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h12:21 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 24º (23º ESP) JAVIER COBO ACEBO 1982 INDEPENDIENTE 1h14:21 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 25º (24º ESP) CONSTANTINO GONZALEZ LANDERAS 1983 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h14:34 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M35 29º (28º ESP) JAVIER DIEZ ALBAÑIL 1982 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h17:44 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 4º JOSE MARIA VALDES GALLO 1980 PIELAGOS 1h09:46 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 6º SERGIO MIERA PEREZ 1980 PIELAGOS 1h10:38 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 7º IVAN ARAUZO SARMIENTO 1978 VALLES PASIEGOS - SOBAOS LUCA 1h10:56 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 8º RUBEN RINA BLAZQUEZ 1976 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h11:24 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 9º CARLOS RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 1978 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h11:32 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 11º JESUS TOYOS FERNANDEZ 1977 PIELAGOS 1h12:04 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 15º (14º ESP) JOSE MANUEL JARA ORTIZ 1977 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h14:54 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 16º (15º ESP) ALBERTO HERRERA DEL CAMPO 1977 VALLES PASIEGOS - SOBAOS LUCA 1h15:27 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 18º (17º ESP) ANTONIO TRUCIOS VEGAS 1977 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h15:59 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 21º (20º ESP) JUAN MANUEL PEREZ HERNANDO 1979 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h19:42 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 26º (25º ESP) IVAN MENDEZ CAMPA 1980 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h23:53 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M40 31º (30º ESP) ISAAC SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 1979 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h26:26 LIENCRES 25-04-21
16 KM. M45 1º RICARDO LANZA SAN MILLAN 1973 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h08:35 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M45 6º JESUS COTERA POSADA 1976 KM VERTICAL TORRELAVEGA 1h13:08 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M45 14º PABLO CESAR VIOTA MORENO 1975 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO 1h16:48 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M45 22º ANTONIO JOSE SUAREZ FERNANDEZ 1973 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h21:23 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M45 - JOSE MARIA MENDIGUREN PELAYO 1972 CD MAINSA - SAPPORO Retirado LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 4º JOSE MANUEL SOLANA GARCIA 1967 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h17:34 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 7º JUAN IGNACIO RUIZ URCELAY 1969 ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CUETO 1h19:53 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 10º ROBERTO GRANADO SANCHEZ 1969 AMIGOS DEL DEPORTE 1h20:50 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 14º JESUS FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ LEAL 1966 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h25:40 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 15º GONZALO BIENVENIDO CELIS CALLEJA 1967 TRESPACK TEAM 1h25:47 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 16º CESAR BARON BAZ 1968 CAMARGO RIA DEL CARMEN 1h31:31 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M50 17º JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ ORTIZ 1967 ATLETICO LAREDO - CAMPING LAREDO 1h33:36 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M55 1º JOSE MANUEL HERRERA GOMEZ 1962 CAMARGO RIA DEL CARMEN 1h17:19 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M55 5º FERNANDO BORRAJO DEL RIO 1962 PIELAGOS 1h25:16 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M55 6º CECILIO JAVIER PARDO TAPIA 1966 INFICANT - VILLA DE NOJA 1h31:19 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M55 7º ENRIQUE RUIZ RUIZ 1964 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 1h33:41 LIENCRES 24-04-21



16 KM. M55 8º PEDRO LOPEZ ALONSO 1962 TRESPACK TEAM 1h39:50 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M55 10º ALFONSO DE CELIS CALLEJO 1964 VILLA DE CABEZON 2h00:58 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. M60 1º GREGORIO SAIZ SANCHEZ 1957 ATLETICO CORRALES - JOSE PEÑA LASTRA 1h21:24 LIENCRES 24-04-21
8 KM. JM 32º (29º ESP) SAUL FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 2003 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 0h45:25 LIENCRES 24-04-21
8 KM. JM 34º (31º ESP) YAGO BARON PALMERO 2002 CAMARGO RIA DEL CARMEN 0h47:36 LIENCRES 24-04-21

Distancia Cat. Puesto Nombre Año Club Marca Lugar Fecha
16 KM. ABF 19º (18º ESP) - 6º por Eq. DOLORES MARCO OYARZABAL 1979 KON SPORTS 1h23:04 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 22º (21º ESP) - 5º por Eq. MARIA REYES LASO ABASCAL 1977 PIELAGOS 1h23:53 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 27º (25º ESP) - 8º por Eq. BELEN PEREZ RIVEIRO 1988 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h25:50 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 32º (30º ESP) - 6º por Eq. SONIA SOLAR SAN JUAN 1984 KON SPORTS 1h27:39 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 34º (32º ESP) - 10º por Eq. BELEN MONTAVEZ LANGA 1979 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h28:01 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 37º (35º ESP) - 5º por Eq. GABRIELA SANCHEZ CABEZAS 1978 PIELAGOS 1h29:21 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 40º (38º ESP) - 5º por Eq. TAMARA CRESPO ABASCAL 1992 PIELAGOS 1h30:20 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 42º (40º ESP) MARTHA ERYKA KAZIMIERCZAK 1984 PIELAGOS 1h31:06 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 45º (43º ESP) - 8º por Eq. ANA PILAR CAYON REBOLLEDO 1973 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h31:54 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 50º (48º ESP) - 6º por Eq. LORENA TERRONES RODRIGUEZ (ASTURIAS) 1978 KON SPORTS 1h34:01 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 53º (51º ESP) JUANA ALCALDE ALCALDE 1972 ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CUETO 1h34:54 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 64º (62º ESP) - 8º por Eq. MARIA DESIREE RODRIGUEZ CADAVIECO 1972 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h43:32 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 68º (66º ESP) - 10º por Eq. PAULA MENDEZ PEREZ 1981 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h45:16 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 69º (67º ESP) - 11º por Eq. ROSA MARIA FERNANDEZ RUIZ 1970 VILLA DE CABEZON 1h45:18 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 76º (74º ESP) - 10º por Eq. ELENA BENITO CASES (MADRID) 1981 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h52:27 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 77º (75º ESP) - 11º por Eq. MONTSERRAT SORDO RODRIGUEZ 1968 VILLA DE CABEZON 1h55:21 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF 78º (76º ESP) - 11º por Eq. AVELIA CHOMON BOLADO 1971 VILLA DE CABEZON 1h55:26 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. ABF - NATALIA SAINZ DE LA MAZA 1979 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR Retirada LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F35 6º (5º ESP) SONIA SOLAR SAN JUAN 1984 KON SPORTS 1h27:39 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F35 7º (6º ESP) MARTHA ERYKA KAZIMIERCZAK 1984 PIELAGOS 1h31:06 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F35 9º (8º ESP) PAULA MENDEZ PEREZ 1981 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h45:16 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F40 3º DOLORES MARCO OYARZABAL 1979 KON SPORTS 1h23:04 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F40 4º MARIA REYES LASO ABASCAL 1977 PIELAGOS 1h23:53 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F40 6º BELEN MONTAVEZ LANGA 1979 BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 1h28:01 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F40 7º GABRIELA SANCHEZ CABEZAS 1978 PIELAGOS 1h29:21 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F40 - NATALIA SAINZ DE LA MAZA 1979 CARCOBA - RIBAMONTAN AL MAR Retirada LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F45 6º ANA PILAR CAYON REBOLLEDO 1973 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h31:54 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F45 7º JUANA ALCALDE ALCALDE 1972 ATLETICO ESPAÑA DE CUETO 1h34:54 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F45 12º MARIA DESIREE RODRIGUEZ CADAVIECO 1972 ATLETISMO TORRELAVEGA 1h43:32 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F45 14º AVELIA CHOMON BOLADO 1971 VILLA DE CABEZON 1h55:26 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F50 3º ROSA MARIA FERNANDEZ RUIZ 1970 VILLA DE CABEZON 1h45:18 LIENCRES 24-04-21
16 KM. F50 5º MONTSERRAT SORDO RODRIGUEZ 1968 VILLA DE CABEZON 1h55:21 LIENCRES 24-04-21

Categoría Femenina


